GREYHOUND NAME
Whelp/Breeding

Trainer

Owner

Date Placing  Box
04-August-2020 Won
20-August-2020 Won
25-August-2020 2nd

01-September-2020 Won

05-September-2020 Won
15-September-2020 Won
22-September-2020 3rd
08-October-2020 Won
15-October-2020 2nd
20-October-2020 Won
27-October-2020 Won
17-November-2020 Won
24-November-2020 Won
03-December-2020 Won
10-December-2020 Won
17-December-2020 4th
18-January-2021 Won
25-January-2021 Won
08-February-2021 Won
15-February-2021 Won
25-February-2001 Won
02-March-2021 Won
09-March-2021 Won
15-March-2021 6th
19-April-2021 6th
26-April-2021 2nd
06-May-2021 Won
13-May-2021 Won
10-June-2021 8th
17-June-2021 Won
24-June-2021 Won
01-July-2021 Won
08-July-2021 7th
03-November-2021 2nd
09-November-2021 7th

Black Dog, October 19 2018

Ben Englund

Wynburn Racing Syndicate

Grade
1 Juvenile
1 Juvenile
6 Grade 5
3 Grade 5
1 Breeders Qualifying
6 Breeders Semi Final
8 Breeders Classic Final
5 Grade 5
6 St. Leger
1 Johnson Puppy Heat
4 Johnson Puppy Final
7 Devonport Cup Heat
8 Devonport Cup Final
5 Grade 4/5
8 Hobart Thousand Heat
3 Hobart Thousand Final
1 Rising Stars Heat
1 Rising Stars Final
8 Launceston Cup Heat
6 Launceston Final
7 Invitation
2 Ivory Classic Heat
6 Ivory Classic Final
3 Shepparton Cup Heat
4 lllingworth Class. Heat
7 Invitation
6 T.G.O.B.T.A. Heat
1 T.G.0.B.T.A. Final
7 Grade 4/5
4 Grade 4/5
6 Grade 4/5
2 Gp.1 Brisbane Cup Heat
2 Gp.1 Brisbane Cup Final
4 Grade 1/2
1 Invitation

Track

Devonport
Elwick
Devonport
Devonport
Devonport
Devonport
Devonport
Elwick

Elwick
Devonport
Devonport
Devonport
Devonport
Elwick

Elwick

Elwick
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Elwick
Devonport
Devonport
Shepparton (Vic)
Launceston
Launceston
Elwick

Elwick

Albion Park (Qld)
Albion Park (Qld)
Albion Park (Qld)
Albion Park (Qld)
Albion Park (Qld)
Devonport
Devonport

Distance
452m
461m
452m
452m
452m
452m
452m
461m
461m
452m
452m
452m
452m
461m
461m
461m
515m
515m
515m
515m
461m
452m
452m
450m
515m
515m
461m
461m
520m
520m
520m
520m
520m
452m
452m

WYNBURN SHEEAN

(Aston Dee Bee -- She's All Class)

34 STARTS 23 Wins 4 Seconds 1 Third

STAKE MONEY $ 135,810

Time

Margin
25.40 91 -1 3/4l
26.00 7.25l-1.25I
26.10 1.25I -4l
25.42 8I-2.25]
25.41 7.75! - 0.5l
25.58 9.751 - 11
25.65 2.75! - 31
25.93 1.751- 2]
26.16 0.11 - 2.25I
25.30 6.25I - 0.5l
25.35 4.25| - 0.2
25.70 4.51-0.25I
25.41 5l -3.51
25.73 2.751 - 0.5l
25.82 7.75l - 4.5]
25.55 5.6l
29.56 71-5.75I
29.54 6.75I - 0.25I
29.63 11-9.75I
29.69 1I-1l
25.70 4.751 - 1.75I1
25.24 4.25| - 6.25I
25.21 71-1.75I
25.00 9.741
29.91 10.51
29.72 0.751 - 1.25I
25.84 2I-3.75I
25.77 2.251- 2]
30.05 11.75!
29.95 0.25I
29.92 4.75|
30.15 1.51
29.52 13.75I
25.72 1.25| - 1.25I
25.46 9.25I|

Price
2.30f
1.33f
1.28f
1.12f

1.18f
2.20f
1.35f
2.3f

1.10f
1.70f
1.70f
3.80f
1.70f
1.45f

To/From
Quick Joey Small

Winklee Ghost
Pages Creek
Adabelle
Undertaken
Guesses

Recall

Pairs Six
Kintyre
Parkour
Highland Chief
Monster Harley
Aston Pilsner
Rivergum Road
Western Creek

14.00 Tommy Shelby

1.33f
1.12f
1.60f
2.70f
1.70f
1.35f
1.50f
2.5f

1.30f

1.33f
1.28f
1.90f
1.70f
2.00f

1.85f

Highland Chief
Highland Wonder
Fabulous Baroque
Sprint Gordon
Siberia

Sprint Gordon
Fabulous Baroque
Catch The Thief
My Bro Joe

2.70 Sprint Gordon

Always Baroque
Fabulous Baroque
Handsome Prince
Modern Talking
Hopeful Hope

4.00 Wise Thunder
8.50 Equaliser
4.00 Blackpool Flash

Quick Joey Small

Comments
3rd away,sped clear
3rd away,sped clear
vsa73w3w22
Led
2nd out, raced away
42111
sabwbw3w3w3
4chkilwl11
32221hampered2
Led
Led
3wlll
2xr111 raced away
sa53211
sa62111
bw31=1224
vfo led
Led
4xin1111
sa51xr1ll
42111
31111
led
312badchk66
sa5chk6666
21112
5xr2111
3xr1111

3b2r1llr

2=1111

Led
Bw=3=2xochk567
bw22222
42chk777 injured hock - FINAL START

Injured



