GREYHOUND NAME

Whelp/Breeding

<u>Trainer</u>

Owner

Black Dog, October 19 2018

Ben Englund

Wynburn Racing Syndicate

WYNBURN SHEEAN

(Aston Dee Bee -- She's All Class)

34 STARTS 23 Wins 4 Seconds 1 Third

STAKE MONEY \$ 135,810

<u>Date</u>	<u>Placing</u>	Box Grade	<u>Track</u>	Distance	<u>Time</u> <u>Margin</u>	<u>Price</u>	To/From	Comments
04-August-2020	Won	1 Juvenile	Devonport	452m	25.40 9l - 1 3/4l	2.30f	Quick Joey Small	3rd away,sped clear
20-August-2020	Won	1 Juvenile	Elwick	461m	26.00 7.25I-1.25I	1.33f	Winklee Ghost	3rd away,sped clear
25-August-2020	2nd	6 Grade 5	Devonport	452m	26.10 1.25 - 4	1.28f	Pages Creek	vsa73w3w22
01-September-2020	Won	3 Grade 5	Devonport	452m	25.42 8l - 2.25l	1.12f	Adabelle	Led
05-September-2020	Won	1 Breeders Qualifying	Devonport	452m	25.41 7.75 - 0.5		Undertaken	2nd out, raced away
15-September-2020	Won	6 Breeders Semi Final	Devonport	452m	25.58 9.75 - 1	1.18f	Guesses	42111
22-September-2020	3rd	8 Breeders Classic Final	Devonport	452m	25.65 2.75l - 3l	2.20f	Recall	sa6w6w3w3w3
08-October-2020	Won	5 Grade 5	Elwick	461m	25.93 1.75 - 2	1.35f	Pairs Six	4chk1w111
15-October-2020	2nd	6 St. Leger	Elwick	461m	26.16 0.1 - 2.25	2.3f	Kintyre	32221hampered2
20-October-2020	Won	1 Johnson Puppy Heat	Devonport	452m	25.30 6.25 - 0.5	1.10f	Parkour	Led
27-October-2020	Won	4 Johnson Puppy Final	Devonport	452m	25.35 4.25 - 0.2	1.70f	Highland Chief	Led
17-November-2020	Won	7 Devonport Cup Heat	Devonport	452m	25.70 4.5l - 0.25l	1.70f	Monster Harley	3w111
24-November-2020	<u>Won</u>	8 Devonport Cup Final	Devonport	452m	25.41 5l - 3.5l	3.80f	Aston Pilsner	2xr111 raced away
03-December-2020	Won	5 Grade 4/5	Elwick	461m	25.73 2.75 - 0.5	1.70f	Rivergum Road	sa53211
10-December-2020	Won	8 Hobart Thousand Heat	Elwick	461m	25.82 7.75 - 4.5	1.45f	Western Creek	sa62111
17-December-2020	4th	3 Hobart Thousand Final	Elwick	461m	25.55 5.6l	14	.00 Tommy Shelby	bw31=1224
18-January-2021	Won	1 Rising Stars Heat	Launceston	515m	29.56 71 - 5.751	1.33f	Highland Chief	vfo led
25-January-2021	<u>Won</u>	1 Rising Stars Final	Launceston	515m	29.54 6.75 - 0.25	1.12f	Highland Wonder	Led
08-February-2021	Won	8 Launceston Cup Heat	Launceston	515m	29.63 1 - 9.75	1.60f	Fabulous Baroque	4xin1111
15-February-2021	<u>Won</u>	6 Launceston Final	Launceston	515m	29.69 1 - 1	2.70f	Sprint Gordon	sa51xr111
25-February-2001	Won	7 Invitation	Elwick	461m	25.70 4.75 - 1.75	1.70f	Siberia	42111
02-March-2021	Won	2 Ivory Classic Heat	Devonport	452m	25.24 4.25 - 6.25	1.35f	Sprint Gordon	31111
09-March-2021	<u>Won</u>	6 Ivory Classic Final	Devonport	452m	25.21 7l - 1.75l	1.50f	Fabulous Baroque	led
15-March-2021	6th	3 Shepparton Cup Heat	Shepparton (Vic)	450m	25.00 9.741	2.5f	Catch The Thief	312badchk66
19-April-2021	6th	4 Illingworth Class. Heat	Launceston	515m	29.91 10.5	1.30f	My Bro Joe	sa5chk6666
26-April-2021	2nd	7 Invitation	Launceston	515m	29.72 0.75 - 1.25	2	.70 Sprint Gordon	21112
06-May-2021	Won	6 T.G.O.B.T.A. Heat	Elwick	461m	25.84 21 - 3.751	1.33f	Always Baroque	5xr2111
13-May-2021	<u>Won</u>	1 <i>T.G.O.B.T.A. Final</i>	Elwick	461m	25.77 2.25 - 2	1.28f	Fabulous Baroque	3xr1111
10-June-2021	8th	7 Grade 4/5	Albion Park (Qld)	520m	30.05 11.75	1.90f	Handsome Prince	
17-June-2021	Won	4 Grade 4/5	Albion Park (Qld)	520m	29.95 0.251	1.70f	Modern Talking	3b2r111r
24-June-2021	Won	6 Grade 4/5	Albion Park (Qld)	520m	29.92 4.751	2.00f	Hopeful Hope	2=1111
01-July-2021	<u>Won</u>	2 Gp.1 Brisbane Cup Heat	Albion Park (Qld)	520m	30.15 1.5	4	.00 Wise Thunder	Led
08-July-2021	7th	2 Gp.1 Brisbane Cup Final	Albion Park (Qld)	520m	29.52 13.75	8	.50 Equaliser	Bw=3=2xochk567 Injured
03-November-2021	2nd	4 Grade 1/2	Devonport	452m	25.72 1.25 - 1.25	4	.00 Blackpool Flash	bw22222
09-November-2021	7th	1 Invitation	Devonport	452m	25.46 9.251	1.85f	Quick Joey Small	42chk777 injured hock - FINAL START